
91416F Gasket Set 91112F (2) 91111F(1) 80732(1)
91-G Pushrod Set 91726(1) 91728(1)
91-N Cylinder Head Assembly w/valves (91103F)

FS91AR-MAGNUM XL Engine Exploded Parts View

80864

12114

M3x3
46407

70813F 80810

12845

80814

70827F
46825

12828

12847
12830

12833

12845
12829

12861

12862

1286070863F

91137X12819X

8084480843

8087280812

80866 70801F

80122

80836

80839

80835

80842
80880

M3x3
46407

80838
80840

M2.5x16

80834

12114
91137

12819

12518(2)
80715A

80709
80732

70714

80834

80134(2)
M3x22

40134(4)
M3x8

80221

80234
80429

M2.5x8

80220

91210F

91111F

91102F

80110
16002/p63

70801F

61219

91218

160109

91101FX

91207F
91208F

8060580607

80605
12114

80606A

80601A

91213F

80816

12518(2)
M2.5x8

91872F

12114

91137
12819

80873A

80601A

80831

M3x20
80123(5)

91232F

91236F

91231F

91204F

80713
80710

91112F(2)

80725(4)

80717(2)

80718(2)

80475

80841

80719
M3x16

฀3

91728(2)

12845(4)

80729(2)

91726(2)

12118(2)

80841(2)

80712(2)

80724(2)

80716

80517(2) 80473

12122(2)
M2.5x12

80711X

1195

M3x3
46407

619/5p6

619/5p6
80709

61900RS/p63

91103F

M3

฀3

TXP 20040708 SCAL 7:20

80238

80-K

8071480714

80-A Choke Assy 80834(1) 80134(2) 
80-B Valve Cover Set (Cover and Screws) 80711(1) 12122(2) 

80-C Intake Pipe Set 80873(1) 80831(1) 12518(2)
80-D1 Exhaust Pipe W/Both Nuts 80607(1) 80605(2) 
80-F Cam Bearing Cover Set 80715(1) 12518(2)
80-K Rocker Arm Set 80475(1) 80473(2) 80716(1) 

80801X

80863X

8081380813

Magnum FS91 Four Stroke Exploded ViewFS91AR-MAGNUM XL Engine Exploded Parts ViewFS91AR-MAGNUM XL Engine Exploded Parts ViewMagnum FS91 Four Stroke Exploded ViewMagnum FS91 Four Stroke Exploded View

Copyright 2018


